Area Increase for Frontage

| 1, = 100 [F/P - .25] W/30 |

W= 30 W30 =
= 551
P= 351 | yes| 4 Is the building sprinklercd?
NS= 9,500
I= 5% | 3] & Number of Stories

Total Allowable Area - 1st Flooi

| A, = A+ (A, [7100) + (A, [/100) |

< Allowable arca from Table 506.2 Based on MOST
A= 28.500 [restrictive Use A-3

A= [ me)s

<4 Total Allowable Area/Floor

Total Allowable Area - 2nd Floor

| A, = A+ (A, I7100) + (A, T/100) |

4 Allowable area from Table 506.2 Based on MOST
A= 28.500 |restrictive Use A-3

A, = 35,625 |SK

< Total Allowable Area/Floor

Total Allowable Area - 3rd Floor

[ A, = A+ (A, [4100) + (A, 1/100) |

¢ Allowable area from Table 506.2 Based on MOST
A= 28,500 [restrictive Use A-3

A,=[  35625|sF & Total Allowable Area/Floor

DWG ID#: 9:\J Drive\Putnam Valleg\PV_AO20

Iy = Area increase due Lo [rontage

F = Building perimeter that [ronts ona
public way or accessible open space
having 20' minimum width

P = Perimeter of enlire building

W = Minimum widih ol public way or
accessible open space

A, = Total Allowable Area
At = Area from Table 506.2

Actual 1st Floor Area From Sheet 1:
Allowable building area conforms

13,659

A, = Total Allowable Area
At = Area from Table 506.2

Actual 20d Iloor Arca I'rom Sheet 1: 5,044
Allowable building area conforms

A, = Total Allowable Area
At = Area [rom Table 506.2

Actual 3rd Floor Area From Sheet 1: 11,221

Allowable building area conforms

Table 506.2: Allowable Building Areas, per floor:

W nun for frontage is 20", max value for W/30 is 1 (no matter what the value of W is beyond 30')

Code Areas / Occupant Loads

2020 Building Code of New York State

2020 Building Code of New York State

CODE PLAN LEGEND

EXIT CAPACITY:

71"\ 3rd FLOOR CODE PLAN

AO22

e

SCALE:

/78" = 1I'-O"

CALLED
NORTH

NORTH

BUILDING AREA

S.F.

Ist FLOOR

MEZZANINE (included in 2nd Floor S.F.)

12,659

2nd FLOOR 5,044
2rd FLOOR 1,221
TOTAL 29,924

RD FLOOR
ODE FPLAN

O
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DUWG.BY: PFS/JDA
DUGDATE: 8/14/2020
STATLS: BID DRAUWINGS

alla

Building Areas (per cods section 503.1) DRINKING URINALS (PC  SERVICE ~ UNISEX UNISEX SHOWER SHOWER
B Used for Buﬂdlng Size Calculations Sece Code Table 2902.1 OCCUPANCY USE* POPULATION WC'S MEN WC'S WOMEN LAVS FOUNTAINS Sec. 424) SINK LAV WwC MEN WOMEN OO i _ACTUAL NUHBER OF OCCUPANTS USING DOOR OR STAIR
Al NS * See Allowable Building Area Worksheet
First Floor Net (exclusive of exterior walls) 12 640 1ST FLOOR ROOMS QO 4—MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE EGRESS CAPACITY OF DOOR OR STAIR
A-2| 28500 9,500 Second Floor Net (exclusive of exterior walls) 2355 Apparatus Bay S-2 31 0.16 0.16 031 0.03 0.08 1.00
A-3| 28,500 9,500 Third Floor Net (exclusive of exterior walls) 10,585 gﬁi‘fspaces g i 2 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.02 0.02 ROOM OCCUPANCY LOAD:
Bl 69,000 23,000 Total Buildi Net A S.F. 27,580 unk Rooms o 11 0,55 0.55 1.10 011 028 0.69 0.69
vl amore | 00 ot Buficing et Area Day Room A2 39 0.26 0.26 0.20 0.08 0.17 495 ___—AREA IN SQUARE FEET
= — Gross/Net Floor Areas (per code section 1004 & Table 1004.5) Storage/ Mechanical S-2 8 0.04 0.04 0.08 0.01 0.02 - =5 P _ACTUAL OCCUPANT LOAD PER ROOM
s-1| 52,500 | 17.500 - - :
- - Used for means of egress occupancy calculations Exercise Room B 21 042 0.42 0.53 021 0.21 00—
S-2 78000 26,000 Occupancy Area S.F. Per Occupant Locker Rooms B 3 0.06 0.06 0.08 003 0.03 OCCUPANT LOAD FACTOR
Occupant Load SUBTOTAL 1ST FLOOR 115 L.53 1.53 234 0.49 0.81 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.69 0.69
Section 903.2: Sprinkler system will be required as [ollows: Firsf:F’oort B 5116 300 3 2ND FLOOR ROOMS & <= PATH OF TRAVEL ¢ DISTANCE TO EXIT ':
A-2 Fire area exceeds 5,000 s.£ OR occupant load 100 or more OR other than level of exit discharge O%?g%:; Ce? 167 z;g 150 g:gzz > Storage/ Mechanical ¥ c 003 e 000 001 002 @ DIRECTION OF TRAVEL i -
Bunk Rooms 508 st @ 50 gross 11 Mezzanine (adds to bay) S-2 8 0.04 0.04 0.08 0.01 0.02 .
A-3 Fire area exceeds 12,000 s.[L OR occupant lead 300 or more OR other than level of exit discharge Day Room 578 sf@ 15 net 39 SUBTOTAL 2ND FLOOR 14.00 0.07 0.07 0.14 0.01 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 SEPARATIONS ARE DESIGNATED AS FOLLOWS:
B Not Required Storage/ Mechanical 2229 sf@| 300 gross 8 3RD FLOOR ROOMS = == = | HOUR FIRE-RESISTANCE RATED FIRE BARRIER OR FIRE PARTITION S S O IA T E S
o st Bilding Exercise R 1044 sf 50 21 C
Rl G e i g i 3] | ffos Spases 5 — TR 5 T—T osssscesse 1/2 HOUR FIRE-RESISTANCE RATED FIRE BARRIER OR FIRE PARTITION
S-1 Fire area exceeds 12,000 s.f. OR area exceeds 5,000 s.f. 1s used for the storage of commercial motor vehicles s d Fi st / Mechanical 5.2 4 002 0.02 0.04 0.00 0.01
. y OCONUII00F ) e VieLalis G y : : . : ] | HOUR FIRE-RESISTANCE RATED FLOOR/CEILING ASSEMBLY ABOVE
3-2 Not Required Storage/ Mechanical 1768 st@| 300 gross 6 Members Room A-2 71 047 0.47 0.36 0.14 0.32 NN FIRE RESISTANCE ASSEMBLY
Mezzanine (adds to bay) | 2207 sf@ 300 gross 8 Meeting/Training A-3 205 0.82 1.58 1.03 041 0.55 N\ ANSIZUL 263 DESIGN No. N&OI
Third Floor Kitchen A-2 5 0.03 0.03 0.03 001 0.02
P . 3 Office Spaces 1450 si@ | 1580 gross 1 SUBTOTAL 3RD FLOOR 286 137 2.12 147 0.58 0.91 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2020 Building Code of New York State e g o= - PLLC
. . Members Room 1083 sf@ 15 net 71 TOTAL OF FIXTURES REQUIRED 415 3 4 2 1 i) 0 0 1 1 DOOR CLEARANCE FLOOR AREAS 29 THACHER PARK ROAD
Mlscellaneous COde Informatmn Meeting/Training 3075 st@ 15 net 205 1 Maximum # of Substitutions for Water Closcts VOORHEESVILLE NY 12184
Kitchen 944 sf@| 200 gross 5 2 ’
y ; Total First Floor Occupants 115 TOTAL OF FIXTURES PROVIDED 4 9 4 3 2 I 1 2 1 (518) 7645-45711 FAX (5I8) 7645-2950
| Use Groups (code section 302) l A-2, A-3, B, R-1, §-1, §8-2 | Total Second Floor Occupants 14 LWWWMITCHELL-ARCHITECTS COM
- - — Total Third Floor Occupants 286 NOTE: AT ALL LOCATIONS OF RATED WALLS, PROVIDE SIGNS ABOVE THE ) )
Occupancy Classification (code section 508.3) Total Occupants 415 * Occupancy, Accessory Use or Use Group (NOTE ALLOWABLE CHOICES:A-2, A-3, B, R-1,8-1,5-2) CEILING AT 50 FEET ON CENTER STATING "FIRE AND/OR SMOKE BARRIER
Mixed Use Nansepﬂmted PROTECT ALL OPENINGS" ¢ PROVIDE HOUR RATING REQUIRED
2 ' Overall Building Size (inclusive of exterior walls)
- " Used for zoning footprint and materials estimates E M E R G E N C Y
|Inc1dental Uses (code section 509) |N0ne | First Floor Gross 13.659
- - - Second Floor Gross 5,044 3l‘d FLOOR ROO" LEGEND S E R \/ | C E
|Constructlon Classification (code section 602) |IIB | Third Floor Gross 11,221
Total Overall Gross Building Size S.F. 29,924 o o NO. NAME NO. NAME
t 30 | VESTIBULE 34B | CLOSET FACILITIES
175 302 | LOBBY n TABLE/CHAIR STORAGE
480 303 | PUBLIC MEN'S LAVATORY 318 | WOMEN'S LAVATORY CONSULTANTS:
304 | PUBLIC WOMENS LAVATORY 1 MEN'S LAVATORY
;- NSITE ENGINEERING SURVEYING
' 306 | PANTRY 3 | ELEVATOR t LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE, P.C.
29 B T 307 | REFRIGERATED STORAGE 322 STAR S CARRKRETT PLACE
cCAaAaRMEL, NT IO512
240 308 | DISH STORAGE 325 | FIRE PREVENTION STORAGE (o4n bon arom FAX. (845) 295-a1
\ 1 301 e 309 | KITCHEN 324 JANTOR
T 309A | DISH WASHING 325 HOUSEKEEPING
: : = \f : : Vi ; : : :
———— — T i ‘ i - — % 7 - — — | i i i 30 | VESTIBULE 32 | ASSISTANT CHEF'S CRAIG A MALONEY PE
N N N o e e e 7 R
b } FEC-2 [ 3 SERVICE CENTER m JUNIOR OFFICERS STRUCTURAL ENG|NEER’NG CONSULTANT
j }) ‘ T 1 o 32 | STORAGE 328 | CHEF'S OFFICE e
- P @: I 306 | 3 |AV 329 [ CONFERENCE ROOM BALLSTONSPA NY 12020
] - ; 4 P L 34 | MEETNG/ TRANNG 330 | VESTBULE (Bley et anas FAX(3I8) 58479955
328 332 (A gl pO 300/5F 35 | MEMBERS ROOM 33| PRESIDENT/VP OFFICE
201F _ uz Sy — T 1 —ih i 95T W | KITCHENETTE 332 | BUSNESS OFFICE GERARD ASSOCIATES
100 /SF Licosse=2F 4 1 J ; 200/5F . © A | cLosET 333 | UORK AREA
il [303] A 9 CONSULTING ENGINEERS,P.C.
T 1 MECHANICAL, PLUMBING,
T 1 ° il - AND ELECTRICAL
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